Naval Research Laboratory
Washington, DC 20375-5320
NRL/FR/7212--02-10,010
Ocean PHILLS Data Collection and Processing:
May 2000 Deployment, Lee Stocking Island,
Bahamas
ROBERT A. LEATHERS
T. VALERIE DOWNES

AM2
AM 3
run 04
5/20/2000 PM run 06
run 00 PM3 run 01 run 07 AM 4 run 08
run 02 PM4 run 03 run 09 AM 5 run 10
run 04 CLRG run 06 run 11 suncoaster (E to W) run 10
run 05 CL RG new run 06 run 12 pool run 14
run 07 CLCAL run 08 run 13 AM 3 run 14
run 09 CL RG new run 10 run 15 Exuma Chain run 17
run 11 CLCAL run 12 run 16 continue run 15 run 17
run 13 CL RG new run 14 run 19 AM 3 run 17
Leathers et dl.
Table 2 — Raw Data Storage Locations on 4-mm Tapes and DLT
Contents (Size) Tape Set 1 Physical Label Tape Set 2 Physical Label DLT Label
16 May, Runs 0-11 (9.5G) LSI051600A LSI051600A(2) LSI2000#1
17 May, Runs 0-12 (11.8G) LSI051700A LSI051700A(2) LSI2000 #1
19 May, Runs 0-15(10.2G) LSI051900A LSI051900A(2) LSI2000#1
20 May AM, Runs 0-5, 8-10, 15-17
(11.8G) LSI052000A LSI 052000A(2) ver LSI2000 #2
20 May AM, Runs 6-7, 11-14 (6.1 G) LSI052000B * LSI052000B(2) LSI2000 #2
20 May PM, Runs 0-14 (12.2G) PMLSI052000Averif PMLSI052000A(2) LSI2000 #2
21 May, Runs 0-14 (12.7G) LSI052100A LSI052100A(2) LSI2000 #3
22 May, Runs 0-9 (7.0G) LSI052200Aver LSI052200A(2) LSI2000 #3
22 May, Runs 10-17 (7.0G) LSI052200Bver LSI052200B(2) LSI2000 #3
24 May, Runs 6-17(12.0G) LSI052400A Andros LSI052400Acy2 LSI2000 #3
24 May, Runs 0-5 (4.0G) LSI052400B Andros LSI052400B(2) ver LSI2000 #3
26 May, Run 00 only (no dark) *
(1.6G) LSI052600A * LSI052600Acopy2 * LSI2000 #4
27 May, Runs 0-10(10.6G) LSI052700Aver * LSI052700Acopy2 LSI2000 #4
27 May, Runs 11-19 (9.5G) LSI052700Bver * LSI052700Bcopy2 LSI2000 #4